
dalle alle

10:00 20:00

intero ridotto

€ 5,00 € 4,50 € 50,00 € 45,00

Categorie ridotte:

Bambini fino a 10 anni

Adulti over 60

Diversamente abili

€ 4,00

Tariffe Speciali:

Forze dell'Ordine

19:00

19:30

20:00

Biglietto RELAX € 4,00

dalle 12:30 alle 14:30

dalle 17:30 alle 19:30

intero ridotto
Abbonamenti (*)

ORARIO FERIALE LUGLIO-AGOSTO 2013

Tariffe Feriali

(*) 11 ingressi 

Vasca Esterna

Uscita Impianto

Uscita Piano Vasca

Chiusura Cassa


